

## Rabbit Hole Distillery Tour Louisville Section Meeting

Date: 26 July 2024

Times: 12:45 pm - Arrival, Sign-in and Pay

1:00 pm - Tour

Location: 711 E Jefferson Street

Louisville, Louisiana

Website: <a href="https://www.rabbitholedistillery.com/">https://www.rabbitholedistillery.com/</a>

Price: \$10 Cash at the Time of Event

RSVP: RSVP to John Doyle at <a href="mailto:jfdoyle@iu.edu">jfdoyle@iu.edu</a>

Limited to 8 seats First come, first served

John will notify if you are one of the first 8 or if you are on a waiting list

**Topic:** Rabbit Hole Distillery Tour

## This Event is Co-sponsored by:

The Louisville Section of the IEEE,
Power & Energy Society Chapter (PE31) of the Louisville Section,
The Life Member Affinity Group (LM) of the Louisville Section, and
Computer Society Chapter (CS16) of the Louisville Section